
KDL Equestrian Service
10/01/2021 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

5:10 PM

Show #1001 Cascade Fall Classic
SPANAWAY WA

10/01/2021

Showbill: 182 Class: PtHA RHIPEB AM Solid Reg Ideal Pinto Eng Ranch Horse 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathy Callahan-Smith, Betsie Moore, Sheri Odom, Gary Vance

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Tessa Churchill
Olympia, WA
PtHA - 71541

2004

A Golden Opportunity

PtHA - 156495

Tessa Churchill

PtHA - 71541

434

2

S
Lynda Allen
Kent, WA
PtHA - 95377

Heloise WH

PtHA - KTWA20-02

Lynda Allen

PtHA - 95377

33

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

434
33

434
33

3rd Judge: 

434
33

4th Judge: 

434
33

1
2

Kathy

Callahan-

Smith

Betsie

Moore

Sheri Odom Gary Vance



KDL Equestrian Service
10/01/2021 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

5:10 PM

Show #1001 Cascade Fall Classic
SPANAWAY WA

10/01/2021

Showbill: 183 Class: PtHA WIPYI YA W/T Ideal Pinto English 10 & Un 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathy Callahan-Smith, Betsie Moore, Sheri Odom, Gary Vance

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Morgan Stich
Arlington, WA
PtHA - 93558

2007

Blazing Hot Toddy

PtHA - 139500

McKenzie Stich

PtHA - 84308

718

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

718 718

3rd Judge: 

718

4th Judge: 

7181

Kathy

Callahan-

Smith

Betsie

Moore

Sheri Odom Gary Vance



KDL Equestrian Service
10/01/2021 Page: 3

Results by Class Report

5:10 PM

Show #1001 Cascade Fall Classic
SPANAWAY WA

10/01/2021

Showbill: 184 Class: PtHA WIPYI2 YA W/T Ideal Pinto English 11-18 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathy Callahan-Smith, Betsie Moore, Sheri Odom, Gary Vance

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Jaiden Reid
Puyallup, WA
PtHA - 95619

2014

All The Right Curves Jaiden Reid

PtHA - 95619

195

1

S
Lilly Dent
Ridgefield, WA
PtHA - NEW882

2014

Sheza Dynamic Chip

PtHA - WDWA21-13

Lilly Dent

PtHA - NEW882

447

3

C

Michael Or Kelly Merina
Salem, OR
PtHA - 84405

2013

Dont Invy My Bentley

PtHA - 146113

Annabelle Merina

PtHA - 84499

424

4

C

Donna Person-Smith

PtHA - NEW
2011

Longterm Investment

PtHA - 156769

Sydney Smith

PtHA - 93380

432

4

S
Willoweve Douros
Burien, WA
PtHA - 84491

2014

Your Only Worry

PtHA - 147511

Willoweve Douros

PtHA - 84491

446

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

447
195
446
424
432

447
195
424
432
446

3rd Judge: 

447
195
424
446
432

4th Judge: 

195
424
432
447
446

1
2
3
4
5

Kathy

Callahan-

Smith

Betsie

Moore

Sheri Odom Gary Vance



KDL Equestrian Service
10/01/2021 Page: 4

Results by Class Report

5:10 PM

Show #1001 Cascade Fall Classic
SPANAWAY WA

10/01/2021

Showbill: 185 Class: PtHA WIPB YA W/T Ideal Pinto Eng 10&Un Solid Reg 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathy Callahan-Smith, Betsie Moore, Sheri Odom, Gary Vance

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Andrea M Kuenzi
Silverton, OR
PtHA - 84503

2008

Matt Dillon Lil Mate Victoria Kuenzi445

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

445 445

3rd Judge: 

445

4th Judge: 

4451

Kathy

Callahan-

Smith

Betsie

Moore

Sheri Odom Gary Vance



KDL Equestrian Service
10/01/2021 Page: 5

Results by Class Report

5:10 PM

Show #1001 Cascade Fall Classic
SPANAWAY WA

10/01/2021

Showbill: 187 Class: PtHA RHIB Ranch Horse Ideal English Solid Registry 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathy Callahan-Smith, Betsie Moore, Sheri Odom, Gary Vance

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Andrea M Kuenzi
Silverton, OR
PtHA - 84503

2011

Surprise Me With Wine

PtHA - 157687

Adeline M Kuenzi

PtHA - 84504

555

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

555 555

3rd Judge: 

555

4th Judge: 

5551

Kathy

Callahan-

Smith

Betsie

Moore

Sheri Odom Gary Vance



KDL Equestrian Service
10/01/2021 Page: 6

Results by Class Report

5:10 PM

Show #1001 Cascade Fall Classic
SPANAWAY WA

10/01/2021

Showbill: 188 Class: PtHA IPEA6 AM Ideal Pinto English  Horse 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathy Callahan-Smith, Betsie Moore, Sheri Odom, Gary Vance

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

L
Elsie Camille Brown
Silverton, OR
PtHA - 62823

2001

CMF Single Sensation

PtHA - 107720

Elizabeth Kauffman

PtHA - 84562

414

2

S
Angela Nemjo
La Center, WA
PtHA - 52211

2002

Go Bey Bee Go

PtHA - 113080

Angela Nemjo

PtHA - 52211

737

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

414
737

414
737

3rd Judge: 

414
737

4th Judge: 

414
737

1
2

Kathy

Callahan-

Smith

Betsie

Moore

Sheri Odom Gary Vance



KDL Equestrian Service
10/01/2021 Page: 7

Results by Class Report

5:10 PM

Show #1001 Cascade Fall Classic
SPANAWAY WA

10/01/2021

Showbill: 189 Class: PtHA IPEBA AM Solid Ideal Pinto English 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathy Callahan-Smith, Betsie Moore, Sheri Odom, Gary Vance

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

G
Russelle Graf
Pt Angeles, WA
PtHA - 119404

2012

Watchin A Wizard

PtHA - 155958

Kaylie Graf

PtHA - 93625

21

2

L
Sue Wittmier
Maple Valley, WA
PtHA - 20170

2010

Toucha Ambition

PtHA - 156760

Teri L Blair

PtHA - 79821

777

3

S

Tanya Moore
Vancouver, WA
PtHA - 83596

2008

Basking In Central Park

PtHA - 157558

Tanya Moore

PtHA - 83596

712

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

21
777
712

777
21

712

3rd Judge: 

21
777
712

4th Judge: 

21
777
712

1
2
3

Kathy

Callahan-

Smith

Betsie

Moore

Sheri Odom Gary Vance



KDL Equestrian Service
10/01/2021 Page: 8

Results by Class Report

5:10 PM

Show #1001 Cascade Fall Classic
SPANAWAY WA

10/01/2021

Showbill: 190 Class: PtHA IPEY5 YA Ideal Pinto English 18 & Under 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathy Callahan-Smith, Betsie Moore, Sheri Odom, Gary Vance

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Allison Kane
Ridgefield, WA
PtHA - 83041

2010

Fancy Cutie

PtHA - 140236

Allison Kane

PtHA - 83041

421

2

L
Alex Barber
Battle Ground, WA
PtHA - 55592

2003

Sonnys Gone Zippin

PtHA - 140198

Gracie Joy Schmidgall

PtHA - 84612

404

3

L

Kaytee Gibeau
Port Townsend, WA
PtHA - 67683

OBG Guided Assets

PtHA - 143250

Emily Morris

PtHA - 85335

413

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

421
404
413

421
404
413

3rd Judge: 

421
404
413

4th Judge: 

421
413
404

1
2
3

Kathy

Callahan-

Smith

Betsie

Moore

Sheri Odom Gary Vance



KDL Equestrian Service
10/01/2021 Page: 9

Results by Class Report

5:10 PM

Show #1001 Cascade Fall Classic
SPANAWAY WA

10/01/2021

Showbill: 191 Class: PtHA IPEYB YA Ideal Pinto English Solid Registry 18 & Un 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathy Callahan-Smith, Betsie Moore, Sheri Odom, Gary Vance

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Andrea M Kuenzi
Silverton, OR
PtHA - 84503

2011

Surprise Me With Wine

PtHA - 157687

Adeline M Kuenzi

PtHA - 84504

555

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

555 555

3rd Judge: 

555

4th Judge: 

5551

Kathy

Callahan-

Smith

Betsie

Moore

Sheri Odom Gary Vance



KDL Equestrian Service
10/01/2021 Page: 10

Results by Class Report

5:10 PM

Show #1001 Cascade Fall Classic
SPANAWAY WA

10/01/2021

Showbill: 194 Class: PtHA WIPAI AM W/T Ideal Pinto English 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathy Callahan-Smith, Betsie Moore, Sheri Odom, Gary Vance

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Sharon Hedlund
Auburn, WA
PtHA - 78862

2017

Invite After Dark

PtHA - 155217

Shelby Taylor

PtHA - 92566

637

2

S
Tiffany Merry

PtHA - 85302
2006

Modern Miss Dee

PtHA - 138305

Tiffany Merry

PtHA - 85302

431

3

S

Christy L Reilly-Weaver
Beavercreek, OR
PtHA - 45675

2015

Tiffany Cowgirl

PtHA - TBOR21-05

Christy L Reilly-Weaver

PtHA - 45675

16

4

S

Amy Marthaler
Arlington, WA
PtHA - NEW805

2010

Shameless Lee Unique

PtHA - WDWA21-15

Amy Marthaler

PtHA - NEW805

406

5

C
Michele Jordan
Monroe, WA
PtHA - 92629

2017

Prf Finally Shameless

PtHA - 151863

Tasha Dunn

PtHA - 92628

369

6

O
Noel Nelson
Wesl Linn, OR
PtHA - 38444

2017

Touchstone

PtHA - 157891

Mark Smith

PtHA - 45758

423

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

637
431
406
16

369

637
431
16

406
369

3rd Judge: 

431
16

637
406
369

4th Judge: 

637
431
369
406
16

423

1
2
3
4
5

Kathy

Callahan-

Smith

Betsie

Moore

Sheri Odom Gary Vance


