Show #1001 Cascade Fall Classic SPANAWAY WA 10/01/2021

Showbill: 182 Class: PtHA RHIPEB AM Solid Reg Ideal Pinto Eng Ranch Horse Go: 1

2 shown 2 entered

Place	Bac		orse's Name orse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel	
1	434		en Opportunity HA - 156495	2004	Tessa Churchill PtHA - 71541	Tessa Churchill S Olympia, WA PtHA - 71541	
2	33	Heloise Ptł	∍ WH HA - KTWA20-	02	Lynda Allen PtHA - 95377	Lynda Allen S Kent, WA PtHA - 95377	
	1st	Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:		
Place	Ca	Kathy allahan- Smith	Betsie Moore	Sheri Odom	Gary Vance		
1		434	434	434	434		
2		33	33	33	33		

Show #1001 Cascade Fall Classic SPANAWAY WA 10/01/2021

Showbill: 183 Class: PtHA WIPYI YA W/T Ideal Pinto English 10 & Un

Go: 1

1 shown 1 entered

				Exhibitor's Name		Owner(s)
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Birthdate	Rel
1	718	Blazing Hot Toddy PtHA - 139500	2007	McKenzie Stich PtHA - 84308		Morgan Stich C Arlington, WA PtHA - 93558

1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:
Kathy	Betsie	Sheri Odom	Gary Vance
Callahan-	Moore		
Smith			
718	718	718	718
	Kathy Callahan- Smith	Kathy Betsie Callahan- Moore Smith	Callahan- Moore Smith

Show #1001 Cascade Fall Classic SPANAWAY WA 10/01/2021

Showbill: 184 Class: PtHA WIPYI2 YA W/T Ideal Pinto English 11-18

Go: 1

5 shown 5 entered

Place	Ba	ck # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Birthdate	Owner(s) Rel
1	195	All The Right Curves	2014	Jaiden Reid PtHA - 95619		Jaiden Reid S Puyallup, WA PtHA - 95619
1	447	Sheza Dynamic Chip PtHA - WDWA21-1	3 2014	Lilly Dent PtHA - NEW882		Lilly Dent S Ridgefield, WA PtHA - NEW882
3	424	Dont Invy My Bentley PtHA - 146113	2013	Annabelle Merina PtHA - 84499		Michael Or Kelly Merina C Salem, OR PtHA - 84405
4	432	Longterm Investment PtHA - 156769	2011	Sydney Smith PtHA - 93380		Donna Person-Smith C PtHA - NEW
4	446	Your Only Worry PtHA - 147511	2014	Willoweve Douros PtHA - 84491		Willoweve Douros S Burien, WA PtHA - 84491

	ist suuge.	zna suage.	Sid Sudge.	Hill Suuge.
	Kathy	Betsie	Sheri Odom	Gary Vance
Place	Callahan-	Moore		
	Smith			
1	447	447	447	195
2	195	195	195	424
3	446	424	424	432
4	424	432	446	447
5	432	446	432	446

Show #1001 Cascade Fall Classic SPANAWAY WA 10/01/2021

Showbill: 185 Class: PtHA WIPB YA W/T Ideal Pinto Eng 10&Un Solid Reg Go: 1

1 shown 1 entered

Place	Back # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Exhibitor's Name Foal Year Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel
1	445 Matt Dillon Lil Mate	Victoria Kuenzi 2008	Andrea M Kuenzi C Silverton, OR PtHA - 84503
	• •	: 3rd Judge: 4th Judge:	
	Kathy Betsie	Sheri Odom Gary Vance	

Kathy	Betsie	Sheri Odom	Gary vance
Callahan-	Moore		
Smith			
445	445	445	445
	Callahan- Smith	Callahan- Moore Smith	Callahan- Moore Smith

Show #1001 Cascade Fall Classic SPANAWAY WA 10/01/2021

Showbill: 187 Class: PtHA RHIB Ranch Horse Ideal English Solid Registry Go: 1

1 shown 1 entered

Place	Ba	ck # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)	
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Birthdate	Rel
1	555	Surprise Me With Wir PtHA - 157687	ne 2011	Adeline M Kuenzi PtHA - 84504		Andrea M Kuenzi C Silverton, OR PtHA - 84503

1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:
Kathy	Betsie	Sheri Odom	Gary Vance
Callahan-	Moore		
Smith			
555	555	555	555
	Kathy Callahan- Smith	Kathy Betsie Callahan- Moore Smith	Callahan- Moore Smith

2

737

737

737

KDL Equestrian Service Results by Class Report

Show #1001 Cascade Fall Classic SPANAWAY WA 10/01/2021

Showbill: 188 Class: PtHA IPEA6 AM Ideal Pinto English Horse Go: 1

2 shown 2 entered

Judge(s): Kathy Callahan-Smith, Betsie Moore, Sheri Odom, Gary Vance

Place	Ва		orse's Name orse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel
1	414		Single Sensatic HA - 107720	on 2001	Elizabeth Kauffman PtHA - 84562	Elsie Camille Brown L Silverton, OR PtHA - 62823
2	737		y Bee Go HA - 113080	2002	Angela Nemjo PtHA - 52211	Angela Nemjo S La Center, WA PtHA - 52211
	1st	t Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:	
Place	C	Kathy Callahan- Smith	Betsie Moore	Sheri Odom	Gary Vance	
1		414	414	414	414	

737

Show #1001 Cascade Fall Classic SPANAWAY WA 10/01/2021

Showbill: 189 Class: PtHA IPEBA AM Solid Ideal Pinto English Go: 1

3 shown 3 entered

• • • •	•					
Place	Ва		orse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
		Ho	orse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel
1	21	Watch	in A Wizard		Kaylie Graf	Russelle Graf
		Ptl	HA - 155958	2012	PtHA - 93625	G Pt Angeles, WA PtHA - 119404
2	777	Toucha	a Ambition		Teri L Blair	Sue Wittmier
		Ptl	HA - 156760	2010	PtHA - 79821	L Maple Valley, WA PtHA - 20170
3	712	Baskin	g In Central P	ark	Tanya Moore	Tanya Moore
		Ptl	HA - 157558	2008	PtHA - 83596	S Vancouver, WA PtHA - 83596
	1st	Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:	
Place	Kathy Callaha Smith		Betsie Moore	Sheri Odom	Gary Vance	
1		21	777	21	21	
2		777	21	777	777	
3		712	712	712	712	

Show #1001 Cascade Fall Classic SPANAWAY WA 10/01/2021

Showbill: 190 Class: PtHA IPEY5 YA Ideal Pinto English 18 & Under Go: 1

3 shown 3 entered

Place	Ba		orse's Name orse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel
1	421	Fancy Ptł	Cutie HA - 140236	2010	Allison Kane PtHA - 83041	Allison Kane S Ridgefield, WA PtHA - 83041
2	404	-	s Gone Zippin HA - 140198	2003	Gracie Joy Schmidgall PtHA - 84612	Alex Barber L Battle Ground, WA PtHA - 55592
3	413	413 OBG Guided Assets PtHA - 143250			Emily Morris PtHA - 85335	Kaytee Gibeau L Port Townsend, WA PtHA - 67683
	1st	Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:	
Place	Kathy Callahan- Smith		Betsie Moore	Sheri Odom	Gary Vance	
1		421	421	421	421	
2		404	404	404	413	
3		413	413	413	404	

Show #1001 Cascade Fall Classic SPANAWAY WA 10/01/2021

Showbill: 191 Class: PtHA IPEYB YA Ideal Pinto English Solid Registry 18 & Un

Go: 1

1 shown 1 entered

Place	Bac	ck # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name		Owner(s)
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Birthdate	Rel
1 5	555	Surprise Me With Wine PtHA - 157687	e 2011	Adeline M Kuenzi PtHA - 84504		Andrea M Kuenzi C Silverton, OR PtHA - 84503

1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:
Kathy	Betsie	Sheri Odom	Gary Vance
Callahan-	Moore		
Smith			
555	555	555	555
	Kathy Callahan- Smith	Kathy Betsie Callahan- Moore Smith	Callahan- Moore Smith

Show #1001 Cascade Fall Classic SPANAWAY WA 10/01/2021

Showbill: 194 Class: PtHA WIPAI AM W/T Ideal Pinto English

Go: 1

6 shown 6 entered

Place	Ba	ck # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)	
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel	
1	637	Invite After Dark PtHA - 155217	2017	Shelby Taylor PtHA - 92566	Sharon Hedlund C Auburn, WA PtHA - 78862	
2	431	Modern Miss Dee PtHA - 138305	2006	Tiffany Merry PtHA - 85302	Tiffany Merry S PtHA - 85302	
3	16	Tiffany Cowgirl PtHA - TBOR21-05	2015	Christy L Reilly-Weaver PtHA - 45675	Christy L Reilly-Weaver S Beavercreek, OR PtHA - 45675	
4	406	Shameless Lee Unique PtHA - WDWA21-1	5 2010	Amy Marthaler PtHA - NEW805	Amy Marthaler S Arlington, WA PtHA - NEW805	
5	369	Prf Finally Shameless PtHA - 151863	2017	Tasha Dunn PtHA - 92628	Michele Jordan C Monroe, WA PtHA - 92629	
6	423	Touchstone PtHA - 157891	2017	Mark Smith PtHA - 45758	Noel Nelson _O Wesl Linn, OR PtHA - 38444	

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:
	Kathy	Betsie	Sheri Odom	Gary Vance
Place	Callahan-	Moore		
	Smith			
1	637	637	431	637
2	431	431	16	431
3	406	16	637	369
4	16	406	406	406
5	369	369	369	16
				423